(CHAPTER X1V, PARA 26.9)

ANNEXURE XLI

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56 C {(2)(C)}]
ELECTION TO THE RAJASTHAN STATE ASSEMBLY FROM THE 194 KISHANGAN]J (ST) ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY

PART I

Total number of Electors in the Assembly Constituenc 159398 Name of Assembly Constituency: KISHANGANIJ (194)

Serial No of] No. of valid votes cast in favour of Total of No. of Total No. of
Polling valid votes | rejected Tendered
Station | yAGDISH | NIRMALA | HEMRAJ f‘&}; ERD ! i‘iLKI Pi‘i?&;h BEJA Eﬁsﬂiﬁ SOBHA votes Votes

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 12 187 111 2 14 1 3 6 131 467 0 467 0
2 1 20 241 7 4 3 7 1 7 291 0 291 0
3 11 137 131 18 3 3 4 2 9 318 0 318 0
4 8 58 186 10 1 3 3 4 10 283 0 283 0
5 16 401 336 11 3 5 4 14 27 817 0 817 0
6 16 100 384 17 1 8 7 5 8 546 0 546 0
7 11 134 107 4 2 7 1 6 24 296 0 296 0
8 7 24 324 7 1 4 4 2 10 383 0 383 0
9 30 336 104 8 4 1 3 5 12 503 0 503 0
10 4 8 285 6 0 10 6 1 11 331 0 331 0
11 14 393 50 1 1 2 5 6 24 496 0 496 0
12 9 183 22 2 7 2 0 4 6 235 0 235 0
13 17 347 69 4 8 1 4 5 32 487 0 487 0
14 10 185 127 5 4 4 2 8 10 355 0 355 0
15 17 243 82 3 4 5 4 8 372 0 372 0
16 30 386 55 10 14 8 4 3 514 0 514 0
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Total No. of]
Votes
Recorded at|
Polling
stations

3588

52531

36120

1468

1482

880

1032

1368

3349 | 101818 0 101818 7

No. of
Votes
Recorded
on Postal
Ballot
Papers

47

80

0 132 50 182 0

Total Votes
Polled

3589

52578

36200

1468

1484

882

1032

1368

3349 | 101950 50 (102000 7

Place:- Govt. College, Baran
Date:- 8" December, 2008

(Naresh Malav)

Returning Officer

Kishanganj (194) Assembly Constituency,
(SDM) Kishanganj




